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2,67%

1,87%

183,25%

11,13%

1,38%

134,74%

4,51%

1,82%

161,69%

8,14%

9,26%

134,75%

4,31%

9,26%

134,75%

4,31%

1,33%

1,14%

116,95%

2,31%

0,31%

6,79%

5,26%

129,16%

3,64%

1,14%

14,88%

11,78%

126,28%

2,78%

0,82%

34,97%

25,21%

138,76%

3,85%

0,72%

57,90%

41,00%

141,23%

3,95%

0,74%
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Curva Mercado FIDC Custos Total
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1,14%

1,47%

1,14%

1,47%

1,14%

1,47%

1,14%

1,47% 1,33%

0,72%0,69%

0,17%

−0,26%

31/01/2022  30/05/2025 

4%

7%

33%
7%

14%
7%

12%

Energia
Soberano
Transporte
Telecomunicações
Educação
Petróleo e Gás
Alimentos e Bebidas
Multissetorial
Agronegócio
Financeiro
Tecnologia
Bens e Serviços
Governo

4%

62%

13%

4%

14%

Debênture
Renda Fixa
FIDC
DC NP
NC
CRA
LF

14%

53%
28%

Crédito Privado
Securitização Própria
Caixa
Securitização
ALM
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2025
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